
Stadtmeisterschaft Minigolf

2019

vom 02.08. bis 04.08.

 Teilnehmer 47

Ergebnisliste



Schüler   

Name R1 R2 Gesamt

1
Fellner Michael 46 49 95

2 Zdarek Jan 50 58 108

3 Neuner Bastian 55 55 110

4 Fehn Dari 60 73 133

0

0

0

0

0

Jugend 0

Name R1 R2 Gesamt

1 Freiberger Justin 47 55 102

0

0

0

Damen

Name R1 R2 Gesamt

1 Hofmann Elke 24 28 52

2 Pietsch Karin 29 31 60

3 Sieber Anja 31 31 62

4 Preisinger Gisela 34 36 70

5 Schmidt Claudia 39 39 78

6 Neubauer Petra 41 41 82

7 Bauer Christine 42 42 84

8 Sieber Edeltraud 39 45 84

9 Hofer Lotte 42 43 85

10 Neubauer Kerstin 43 47 90

11 Pirkwieser Monika 46 48 94

12 Brendel Marianne 48 51 99

13 Fellner Anja 44 55 99

14 Hoß Irene 50 50 100

15 Weidenhammer Nina 49 51 100

16 Weidenhammer Daniela 51 52 103

17 Guth Alexandra 50 55 105
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Herren

Name R1 R2 Gesamt

1 Schauer Julian 25 25 50

2 Bauer Peter 23 29 52

3 Strobel Tobias 26 28 54

4 Pietsch Patrick 28 29 57

5 Preisinger Gerald 28 31 59

6 Neubauer Robert 29 31 60

7 Preisinger Stefan 30 31 61

8 Popp Michael 30 36 66

9 Bauer Tobias 31 35 66

10 Sieber Karlheinz 33 34 67

11 Kiefhaber Hans 32 36 68

12 Hoß Günther 35 36 71

13 Pirkwieser Karl 36 39 75

14 Wolf Mario 37 38 75

15 Pietsch Norbert 39 41 80

16 Krug Hartmut 42 45 87

17 Sorkalla Bernd 39 51 90

18 Pröls Walter 42 49 91

19 Pröls Sebastian 46 46 92

20 Guth Rico 47 48 95

21 Brendel Walter 46 49 95

22 Kolb Denis 44 52 96

23 Bohl Christian 51 51 102

0



1. Familie Preisinger R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Preisinger Gisela 36 41 38 39 37 34

2 Preisinger Gerald 35 28 34 34 31 36

3 Preisinger Stefan 30 36 35 38 31 35

4

5

101 105 107 111 99 105

200

2. Fam. Pietsch R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Pietsch Karin 31 34 33 38

2 Pietsch Patrick 52 38 28 39

3 Pietsch Norbert 41 47 41 42

4

5

124 119 102 119

221

3. DSV Pegnitz R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Zdarek Jan 50 58

2 Neuner Bastian 55 55

3 Freiberger Justin 55 47

4 Freiberger Markus 34 41

5 Schauer Julian 27 32

111 120
231

4. CCP gemischt I R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Weidenhammer Daniela 52 51

2 Weidenhammer Nina 51 49

3 Pirkwieser Monika 48 46

4 Brendel Walter 49 46

5 Krug Hartmut 45 42

142 134
276
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Mannschaften gemischt

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben



1. ASV Kegeln Herren II R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Strobel Tobias 26 35 28 30

2 Bauer Peter 30 23 29 39

3 Bauer Tobias 35 40 31 42

4

5

91 98 88 111

179

2. CCP Herren I R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Sieber Karlheinz 33 34

2 Neubauer Robert 29 31

3 Wolf Mario 37 38

4 Fellner Michael 49 49

5 Pirkwieser Karl 39 36

99 101

200

3. ASV Kegeln Herren I R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Pröls Walter 49 42

2 Pröls Sebastian 46 46

3 Bohl Christian 51 51

4 Kiefhaber Hans 36 32

5 Hoß Günther 35 36

117 110

227

4. ASV Kegeln Herren III R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Guth Rico 47 48

2 Kolb Denis 52 44

3 Popp Michael 36 30

4

5

135 122

257
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Mannschaften Herren

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben

Markus Sieber
Hervorheben



1. CCP Damen I R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Fellner Anja 44 55

2 Sieber Anja 36 31

3 Hofmann Elke 32 24

4 Neubauer Kerstin 43 47

5

111 102

213

2. ASV Kegeln Damen R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Schmidt Claudia 39 39

2 Bauer Christine 42 42

3 Guth Alexandra 55 50

4 Hoß Irene 50 50

5 Kiefhaber Monika 36

117 131

248

3. CCC Damen II R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

1 Sieber Edeltraud 45 39

2 Hofer Lotte 42 43

3 Neubauer Petra 41 41

4 Brendel Marianne 51 48

5

128 123

251
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Mannschaften Damen




